FORM No. 722 - CARGINI AND BALE DEED BARMAN & Corporate.	ン¥01048491	DOPYRICHT 1995 STEVENSINGSE LAV PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 5720-
^{**} 70060	198 NUV 18 P3	gl <u>M98 Page 42354</u>
Lucille Kepner		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> } ss.
Greator's Name and Address Klamath Venture Capital, Inc.	• •	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18 th</u> day of <u>November</u> <u>19,98</u> , at
		<u>3:51</u> o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M98</u> on page
Grantoe's Hame and Address After recording, return to (Hame, Addrese, Zip):	Space Reserved For Recorder's USE	42354 and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 70060-Dee
30,38 Cun can St. Kamath Falls ak 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all lax statements to (Name, Astress, Zip):		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
	Fee: \$30.00	By Katthun Russ, Deputy.
BAF	GAIN AND SALE DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Klamath Venture Capital, Inc. hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	ssors and assigns, all of th	at certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
Lot 11 and the West 50 feet of Lot in the County of Klamath, State of		T ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES,
CODE 41 MAP 3909-3CA TL 4100 CODE 41 MAP 3909-3CA TL 4200		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾ , if In construing this deed, where the context so req made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.	nisfer, stated in terms of d ty or value given or prom not applicable, should be delete uires, the singular include is and to individuals. ited this instrument this ned and its seal, if any, aff	s and assigns forever. ollars, is ± 0 <u>convey</u> <u>title</u> \oplus However, the ised which is \Box part of the \boxtimes the whole (indicate ed. See ORS 93.030.) as the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be $/8 + M_{day of november}$, 19.98; if
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNT / PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	E APPRO- VED USES	Kepner
STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was a by	cknowledged before me o	th November 18, 19.98,
This instrument was a	čknowledged before me o	on, 19,
WARDER KLAL SEA		
NOTARY FUELCOREGON COMMISSION NO. OFFICIAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22, 2001	Notary Public fo	3.70 // //
	My commission	expires <u> </u>

30^{,j=}